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CORTA, LOGAN  7.00 14.520  2.00  47.00 7.250  9.00 12.830  5.00 42.140 15.00  1  7.540  9.00

SIMPSON, TOM  7.00 14.520  2.00  47.00 7.250  9.00 12.830  5.00 42.140 15.00  1  7.540  9.00

LINDSAY, JESSE 10.00 10.910  6.00  46.5017.440  0.00  8.870  7.00 44.610 13.50  2  7.390 10.00

WALKER, COOPER 10.00 10.910  6.00  46.5017.440  0.00  8.870  7.00 44.610 13.50  2  7.390 10.00

STAPELMAN, CLAY  7.00 19.370  0.00  39.0011.080  5.00  8.550  8.00 47.470 12.00  3  8.470  7.00

STOUARD, KASHLI  7.00 19.370  0.00  39.0011.080  5.00  8.550  8.00 47.470 12.00  3  8.470  7.00

PAVKOV, COOPER 10.00 18.070  0.00  37.50 7.550  8.00 17.360  3.00 51.630 10.50  4  8.650  6.00

WARD, CONOR 10.00 18.070  0.00  37.50 7.550  8.00 17.360  3.00 51.630 10.50  4  8.650  6.00

MCDANIEL, ALLY  9.00 15.190  1.00  28.0015.870  0.00  8.530  9.00 59.510  9.00  5 19.920  0.00

MCDANIEL, DEVON  9.00 15.190  1.00  28.0015.870  0.00  8.530  9.00 59.510  9.00  5 19.920  0.00

ALLEN, RACIN  7.00 17.720  0.00  26.50 9.550  6.00  9.870  6.00 137.14  7.50  6 100.00  0.00

DALTON, LUKE  7.00 17.720  0.00  26.50 9.550  6.00  9.870  6.00 137.14  7.50  6 100.00  0.00

HILTON, KORTLEN  9.00 16.680  0.00  25.0015.980  0.00  7.870 10.00 140.53  6.00  7 100.00  0.00

CHAMPNEYS, AARON  8.00 100.00  0.00  22.00 6.710 10.00 100.00  0.00 216.76  0.00  7 10.050  4.00

NANNINI, WILL  8.00 100.00  0.00  22.00 6.710 10.00 100.00  0.00 216.76  0.00  8 10.050  4.00

HILTON, TRISTEN  9.00 16.710  0.00  20.50100.00  0.00 19.270  2.00 146.02  4.50  8 10.040  5.00

CRUZ, LUCAS 10.00  9.580  8.00  18.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 309.58  0.00  9 100.00  0.00

DUNN, SAMANTHA  9.00  9.100  9.00  18.0022.380  0.00 100.00  0.00 231.48  0.00  9 100.00  0.00

EVANS, KYLEE  8.00  8.930 10.00  18.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 308.93  0.00 10 100.00  0.00

MCBRIDE, PETER  9.00  9.100  9.00  18.0022.380  0.00 100.00  0.00 231.48  0.00 10 100.00  0.00

SHAW, WES  8.00  8.930 10.00  18.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 308.93  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

YORE, BREY 10.00  9.580  8.00  18.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 309.58  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

CHILD, JD  0.00 16.680  0.00  16.0015.980  0.00  7.870 10.00 140.53  6.00 12 100.00  0.00

JENSEN, WYATT 10.00 11.150  5.00  15.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 311.15  0.00 12 100.00  0.00

THOMPSON, BOEDY 10.00 11.150  5.00  15.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 311.15  0.00 13 100.00  0.00
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EIGUREN, BIRCH 10.00 13.160  3.00  14.0015.200  1.00 100.00  0.00 228.36  0.00 13 100.00  0.00

EIGUREN, TAYLER 10.00 13.160  3.00  14.0015.200  1.00 100.00  0.00 228.36  0.00 14 100.00  0.00

BROWER, JETT  6.50 100.00  0.00  13.50 8.050  7.00 100.00  0.00 308.05  0.00 14 100.00  0.00

MILLER, JAKE  6.50 100.00  0.00  13.50 8.050  7.00 100.00  0.00 308.05  0.00 15 100.00  0.00

PEARSON, CASEYN  5.50 100.00  0.00  13.5020.530  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.99  0.00 15  8.460  8.00

TELFORD, SHAWNY  5.50 100.00  0.00  13.5020.530  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.99  0.00 16  8.460  8.00

TALBOT, TRENTON  6.00 100.00  0.00  13.0017.500  0.00 17.300  4.00 150.71  3.00 16 15.910  0.00

BOTT, TEELY  6.00 10.500  7.00  13.0017.580  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.08  0.00 17 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, WADE  6.00 100.00  0.00  13.0017.500  0.00 17.300  4.00 150.71  3.00 17 15.910  0.00

SEVERE, BRY  6.00 10.500  7.00  13.0017.580  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.08  0.00 18 100.00  0.00

BOTT, JETTA  6.00 100.00  0.00  12.5014.920  2.00 25.240  1.00 152.42  1.50 18 12.260  2.00

CUMMINS, JACKSON  6.00 100.00  0.00  12.5014.920  2.00 25.240  1.00 152.42  1.50 19 12.260  2.00

LINDSAY, KELTON  9.00 100.00  0.00  12.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 310.39  0.00 19 10.390  3.00

MERICA, KELLEN  9.00 100.00  0.00  12.0014.910  3.00 100.00  0.00 314.91  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

STEED, RAEGAN  8.00 100.00  0.00  12.0014.710  4.00 100.00  0.00 230.31  0.00 20 15.600  0.00

STEPHENS, WYATT  8.00 100.00  0.00  12.0014.710  4.00 100.00  0.00 230.31  0.00 21 15.600  0.00

MERICA, QUINN  9.00 100.00  0.00  12.0014.910  3.00 100.00  0.00 314.91  0.00 21 100.00  0.00

HILTON, KORTLEN  0.00 16.710  0.00  11.50100.00  0.00 19.270  2.00 146.02  4.50 22 10.040  5.00

DAMELE, SAM  9.00 100.00  0.00  10.0020.280  0.00 100.00  0.00 235.77  0.00 22 15.490  1.00

KOYLE, TALYNE  9.00 100.00  0.00  10.0020.280  0.00 100.00  0.00 235.77  0.00 23 15.490  1.00

SEVERE, RYN  5.00 12.330  4.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.33  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

CHILD, HAZE  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

KOFOED, SAM  3.00 12.330  4.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.33  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

GIBBS, HAILEY  3.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 310.39  0.00 25 10.390  3.00

ALLEN, RANCE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0018.570  0.00 100.00  0.00 318.57  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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ANGELL, HALEE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

ANGELL, HAYDEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

ARRIOLA, CALLIE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0015.890  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.89  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

AYERS, TAYLOR  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 319.20  0.00 27 19.200  0.00

BALDWIN, ROSSIN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

BARBER, RILEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

BOTT, JENTREE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

BEASLEY, HARLEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

BEEBE, KLANCEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

BELL, LILI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0017.100  0.00 100.00  0.00 232.89  0.00 30 15.790  0.00

BELL, WADE  0.00 16.300  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 316.30  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

BOND, TYSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0019.900  0.00 100.00  0.00 319.90  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

BRANNON, LUKE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0015.890  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.89  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

CUTLER, WILL  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

ELQUIST, JESSICA  0.00 23.160  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 246.70  0.00 33 23.540  0.00

ERICKSON, CARSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0019.900  0.00 100.00  0.00 319.90  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, MADELYN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0024.680  0.00 100.00  0.00 324.68  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

FARR, OLIVIA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 323.30  0.00 34 23.300  0.00

FARR, TY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 323.30  0.00 35 23.300  0.00

FOSTER, JASE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

FOSTER, MADI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

GLUCH, CASSITY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

GREENWOOD, MILLIE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

GUTHRIE, HALLEY  0.00 23.160  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 246.70  0.00 37 23.540  0.00

HANSEN, KENZI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 38 100.00  0.00



Idaho State Finals

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS

Member 1st Go 
Season
Points Pts.

Time
Score

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Average 

Pts.
Time
Score

TEAM ROPING

3rd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

HANSEN, LOGAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 38 100.00  0.00

HILLMAN, RAYSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

JOHNSON, DARIEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

JOHNSON, MOLLY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0027.960  0.00 100.00  0.00 327.96  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

JONES, JOSEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

KLINGLER, CARSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

LAFLEUR, BROCK  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

MACE, OAKLEE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

MAREK, CLAY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

MARVIN, QUINCI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0024.680  0.00 100.00  0.00 324.68  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

MESSERLI, MACCRAE  0.00 28.440  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 328.44  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

OLESON, IRA  0.00 16.300  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 316.30  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

OLSEN, LUKE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

PARKER, ASHTON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

PETERSON, WYATT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

RICHINS, COLE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 46 100.00  0.00

RICHINS, EVERETT  0.00 28.440  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 328.44  0.00 46 100.00  0.00

ROCHE, HUNTER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0017.100  0.00 100.00  0.00 232.89  0.00 47 15.790  0.00

SANDERSON, KREED  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 47 100.00  0.00

SCHNABELE, SEAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

SIMPER, CARSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

SMITH, JETT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

ST. ONGE, JESSE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0027.900  0.00 100.00  0.00 327.90  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

STAHL, ALEA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 50 100.00  0.00

STINEMATES, ASPEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0018.570  0.00 100.00  0.00 318.57  0.00 50 100.00  0.00
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TALBOT, TATELY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 51 100.00  0.00

TONKS, PAIGE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 51 100.00  0.00

WANSTROM, PAUL  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0025.170  0.00 100.00  0.00 325.17  0.00 52 100.00  0.00

WARNER, SHAYLEE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 52 100.00  0.00

WARNER, WILLIAM  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 53 100.00  0.00

WAYMIRE, DILLON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0025.170  0.00 100.00  0.00 325.17  0.00 53 100.00  0.00

WHITE, WAYLAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 54 100.00  0.00

WHITENER, BAILEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 54 100.00  0.00

WILLIAMS, COOPER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 319.20  0.00 55 19.200  0.00

YATES, LACY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 55 100.00  0.00


